Conference

LGLA

LGLA

UBCM Chair/CAO Forum
MFA

SILGA

SILGA

FCM

UBCM Annual

UBCM Annual

Date

March 1 to3
March 1 to3
March 28 to 29
March 29 to 30
April 25 to 28
April 25 to 28
May 25 to 28
Sept 18 to 22
Sept 18 to 22

Location

Kelowna
Kelowna
Victoria
Victoria
Vernon
Vernon
Toronto
Vancouver
Vancouver

Attendee Registration

Carson
Kraft
Wooldridge
Dyas
Carson
Kraft
Carson
Carson
Kraft

Fee

$472.50
$472.50
$89.25
$0.00
$525.00
$603.75
$1,146.95
$1,100.00
$1,100.00

$5,509.95




Hotel Flight Ground Total

Transport
$600.88 $0.00 $70.00 $1,143.38
$0.00 $0.00 $70.00 $542.50
$200.00 $303.58 $100.00 $692.83
$200.00 $470.66 $100.00 $770.66
$600.00 $0.00 $70.00 $1,195.00
$600.00 $0.00 $70.00 $1,273.75
$1,874.44 $660.36 $100.00 $3,781.75
$1,750.00 $600.00 $100.00 $3,550.00 not yet boc
$1,750.00 $600.00 $100.00 $3,550.00 not yet boc

$7,575.32 $2,634.60 $780.00 $16,499.87




