Conference	Date	Location	Attendee	Registration
				Fee
LGLA	March 1 to3	Kelowna	Carson	\$472.50
LGLA	March 1 to3	Kelowna	Kraft	\$472.50
UBCM Chair/CAO Forum	March 28 to 29	Victoria	Wooldridge	\$89.25
MFA	March 29 to 30	Victoria	Dyas	\$0.00
SILGA	April 25 to 28	Vernon	Carson	\$525.00
SILGA	April 25 to 28	Vernon	Kraft	\$603.75
FCM	May 25 to 28	Toronto	Carson	\$1,146.95
UBCM Annual	Sept 18 to 22	Vancouver	Carson	\$1,100.00
UBCM Annual	Sept 18 to 22	Vancouver	Kraft	\$1,100.00
				\$5,509.95

Hotel	Flight	Ground	Total				
Transport							
\$600.88	\$0.00	\$70.00	\$1,143.38				
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$70.00	\$542.50				
\$200.00	\$303.58	\$100.00	\$692.83				
\$200.00	\$470.66	\$100.00	\$770.66				
\$600.00	\$0.00	\$70.00	\$1,195.00				
\$600.00	\$0.00	\$70.00	<b>\$1,273.75</b>				
\$1,874.44	\$660.36	\$100.00	<b>\$3,781.75</b>				
\$1,750.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	<b>\$3,550.00</b> not yet boo	2			
\$1,750.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	<b>\$3,550.00</b> not yet boo	2			
\$7,575.32	\$2,634.60	\$780.00	\$16,499.87				